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Kilpailija

Ollongvist Juha
Tossavainen Veijo
Tossavainen Reijo
Reinikainen Arttu
Nissinen llkka
Varis Panu
Toivonen Timo
Tossavainen Juha
Tossavainen Lauri
Hytdénen Marjaana
Ahola Mikko
Tossavainen Pasi
Ravantti Seppo
Raty Terho
Kasurinen Vaino
Tossavainen Taina
Kolehmainen Anja
Palo Pirjo

Seura

OPS
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Kiu-Ke
PeBo
SalBow
SalBow
Mainarit
Kiu-Ke
PieBo
Kiu-Ke
Kiu-Ke
Ice-Bowling

25.2.2018

Puhdas
tulos

3607
3175
3345
3329
2219
2214
2075
1085
1855
1035
1100
0
937
902
896
835
867
835

Kiuruveden keilahalli

Tulos
tasoituksella

0
26
10
6
2
2
21
13
31
18
3
0
1012 15
1012 22
1006 22
1005 34
997 26
945 22

Tas/ sarja Sarjat

16
16
16
16
11
11
11
6

11
6

6
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Ka

2254
198,4
209,1
208,1
201,7
201,3
188,6
180,8
168,6
172,5
183,3

187,4
180,4
179,2
167,0
173,4
167,0
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